
Planned Held Planned Held % %

1 Bishnupur 36 27 3664 3534 1 1

2 Chandel 25 25 2139 2122 2 2

3 Churachandpur 27 27 3305 3295 3 3

4 Imphal East 31 31 6348 6343 4 4

5 Imphal West 38 38 8104 8103 5 5

6 Jiribam 9 9 1423 1412 6 6

7 Kakching 28 16 2552 2153 7 7

8 Kamjong 8 4 905 768 8 8

9 Kangpokpi 21 10 2490 2263 9 9

10 Noney 26 15 1864 1589 10 10

11 Pherzawl 12 8 1173 1004 11 11

12 Senapati 14 14 3113 3050 12 12

13 Tamenglong 28 28 2325 2318 13 13

14 Tengnoupal 10 10 2019 2019 14 14

48

1016

12

412

76

188

81

104

63

2nd dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & Percentage

Achievement

District wise COVAXIN vaccination of 15 to 17 yrs 

Cumulative coverage Report

(From 03-01-2022 to 19-02-2022_07:30 pm)
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Kamjong 208
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Sl. no.

Tengnoupal 59806 29172 48.78 21264 35.55

Tamenglong 56602 24663 43.57 17787 31.42 Tamenglong 1525

Senapati 97654 34251 35.07 26734 27.38

Pherzawl 39785 14030 35.26 13502 33.94 Pherzawl 928

Noney 47347 20382 43.05 14937 31.55

Kangpokpi 226948 50344 22.18 34324 15.12 Kangpokpi 4297

Kamjong 36837 13667 37.10 9292 25.22

Kakching 119836 92945 77.56 76722 64.02 Kakching 5279

Jiribam 40225 29328 72.91 24458 60.80

56.80

Imphal East 15875

Imphal West 443065 341687 77.12 283421 63.97 Imphal West 19986

Imphal East 378490 284792 75.24 225361 59.54

Bishnupur 196373 143900 73.28 111698 56.88 Bishnupur

174000

7545

Chandel 1253

Churachandpur 191047 115267 60.33 91844 48.07 Churachandpur 8903

Chandel 41655 31358 75.28 23658

District Target

1st dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & 

Percentage

Achievement % Achievement % Achievement

Status Report of Sessions Planned & Held 

(as per Google Sheet Report_19-02-2022_07.30 

pm)

District wise Covid-19 Vaccination Cumulative coverage Report

(From 16-01-2021 to 19-02-2022_07:30 pm)

S. 

No.
District

Today's 

Sessions

(19th 

February, 

2022)

Cumulative 

Sessions

(16th January 

2021 to 19th 

February, 2022)
Sl. no. District Target 

1st dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & Percentage

2nd dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & Percentage

15 Thoubal 33 33 5084 4973 15 15

16 Ukhrul 30 30 1928 1919 16 16

376 325 48436 46865 45.53 12.43
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nary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precaution

ary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary dose

Total Doses 

Administered

1 Bishnupur 0 1 11 0 3 92 94 111 80 74 15 22 10 8 1 199 219 104 522 2568 2319 803 4620 4635 2877 7545 635 81266 58360 33062 27283 22384 18466 32 151445 111698 3712 266855

2 Chandel 0 0 31 0 0 14 20 28 57 20 46 5 25 3 1 148 56 46 250 1158 1061 402 4017 4053 3328 1253 89 16676 11444 5891 4347 3616 2664 58 32611 23658 3788 60057

3 Churachandpur 0 0 12 0 4 78 72 207 62 251 9 36 3 29 0 146 527 90 763 3249 2816 809 10684 10016 3642 8903 1291 66255 49057 21558 17520 13521 11144 67 124170 91844 4518 220532

4 Imphal East 0 2 45 0 5 81 65 151 161 228 27 55 18 29 11 271 470 137 878 9124 8797 2733 19019 19006 7734 15875 1758 150051 107484 68141 56389 38457 31927 280 300667 225361 10747 536775

5 Imphal West 0 0 39 0 7 54 47 154 100 199 15 45 18 20 7 180 425 100 705 13435 11977 3754 32745 28430 10278 19986 2927 168528 130797 79731 68468 47248 40822 301 361673 283421 14333 659427

6 Jiribam 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 4 1 0 0 0 0 7 5 0 12 492 433 33 2129 1897 1443 744 48 17784 14077 6152 5447 2771 2556 2 30072 24458 1478 56008

7 Kakching 0 1 12 1 7 58 24 129 67 148 18 37 9 26 2 119 348 72 539 986 828 325 3491 3032 1271 5279 1016 51460 39035 22369 19563 14639 13248 36 98224 76722 1632 176578

8 Kamjong 0 0 1 0 0 0 8 2 13 29 5 7 2 10 0 28 48 1 77 541 539 43 976 838 185 208 12 8097 5019 2364 1717 1689 1167 1 13875 9292 229 23396

9 Kangpokpi 0 0 30 0 1 4 32 10 40 30 2 5 4 1 0 78 47 34 159 1552 1289 150 2441 2262 979 4297 412 31516 20098 9699 6695 5136 3568 27 54641 34324 1156 90121

10 Noney 0 0 1 0 0 5 12 12 13 38 2 12 2 5 0 29 67 6 102 674 582 198 2204 1867 1599 967 76 11966 8065 3355 2687 2183 1660 4 21349 14937 1801 38087

11 Pherzawl 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 16 11 3 0 0 1 0 0 19 19 0 38 610 573 171 359 412 100 928 188 7925 7393 2957 2846 2179 2090 72 14958 13502 343 28803

12 Senapati 0 0 1 0 2 3 32 11 30 46 4 16 2 3 0 68 78 4 150 995 954 63 2922 2714 1484 1112 81 21506 15891 5611 4516 3217 2578 10 35363 26734 1557 63654

13 Tamenglong 0 0 1 0 0 25 25 30 34 9 9 5 5 2 0 73 46 26 145 770 673 89 2287 2121 1554 1525 104 14663 9616 4332 3309 2611 1964 20 26188 17787 1663 45638

14 Tengnoupal 0 0 4 0 1 21 9 3 16 22 2 2 0 2 2 27 30 27 84 870 726 184 3097 2856 1786 1463 63 17146 11511 5345 4130 2714 1978 21 30635 21264 1991 53890

15 Thoubal 0 17 17 0 53 37 114 87 82 343 14 102 8 63 0 218 665 54 937 3166 2863 740 8021 7530 3749 8296 1110 89543 58494 35293 28201 20652 16853 53 164971 115051 4542 284564
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40

9850174000 79216

Ukhrul 835

Achievement Front Line Worker
Achievement of 15 to 

17 years

Achievement of more 

than 18 to <45 years

Achievement of more than 

45 to <60 years
Achievement of 60+ years Total Achievement

Achievement of 

15 to 17 years

Achievement of 

more than 18 to 

<45 years

Achievement of more 

than 45 to <60 years
Achievement of 60+ years Total Achievement

Achievement Health Care 

Worker
S. 

No.
District

Today's Coverage Report of Covid - 19 Vaccination (Covishield, Sputnik V & Covaxin)

(19th February, 2022_07.30 pm)

Cumulative Coverage Report of Covid - 19 (Covishield, Sputnik V & Covaxin) Vaccination

(From 16th January 2021 to 19th February, 2022_07.30 pm)

Achievement Health Care 

Worker

Achievement Front Line 

Worker

Total Total 2341000 1419122 60.62 1113550 47.57 Total

Ukhrul 111749 36661 32.81 23497 21.03

Thoubal 253581 156675 61.78 115051 45.37 Thoubal 8296

16 Ukhrul 0 1 4 0 0 17 9 6 183 35 58 7 43 5 0 293 54 21 368 1162 1171 216 3159 3527 1685 835 40 20837 11730 6709 4135 4794 2894 35 37496 23497 1936 62929

0 22 209 1 83 489 572 958 953 1479 227 356 150 206 24 1903 3104 722 5729 41352 37601 10713 102171 95196 43694 79216 9850 775219 558071 312569 257253 187811 155579 1019 1498338 1113550 55426 2667314Total

Note: This is provisional Report

Source: COWIN Portal Report Generated on 19th February, 2022_07.30 pm


